11.47 m

0.08 m

Eethoek

Keuken

3.10 m

=131 M=

Woonkamer

245 m

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend
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Kast

Entree

-0.95m-— 1.49 m—

590 m

5.41m




5.32 m

3.67 m

2.80m N 2.12 m

Slaapkamer

Slaapkamer

Overloop

Slaapkamer

Badkamer

s
B

2.86 m 3 2.12 m

5.08 m

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend
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3.91Tm

3.1 m

2.22 m

9.06 m




9.09m

121 m—

3.82m

2.99m

—1.17 m

3.04 m N 1.94 m

Slaapkamer

Overloop'

=

S,
S

Slaapkamer

5.08 m
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1,90m

5.30 m

1,90m

546 m




| 508 m |

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend
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2./13m—



2.45 m

Berging

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend
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